The Professor Proofing for October 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 13:58 Bath Land Of Magic 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -192
Single 31st 13:28 Bath Mumayaz 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -192
Single 31st 12:58 Bath Rosenpur 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -209.5
Single 30th 14.08 Times Edition 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -204.5
Nottingham
Single 30th 13:35 Dashing Roger 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -199.5
Nottingham
Single 30th 13:05 Opportunity 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -194.5
Nottingham
Single 29th 14:00 Pillar Rock 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -189.5
Chepstow
Single 29th 13:30 Juventus De 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -184.5
Chepstow Brion
Single 29th 13:00 The New Lion 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -179.5
Chepstow
Single 28th 13:47 Ayr Hapy La Vie 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 -185
Single 28th 13:17 Ayr Walking On A 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -265
Dream
Single 28th 12:47 Ayr Everyday 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -260
Champagne
Single 27th 13:50 Aintree  |Ahoy Senor 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -255
Single 27th 13:15 Aintree  |Parisencore 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -250
Single 27th 12:40 Aintree [Bridge North 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -245
Single 26th 14:20 Vanillier 21.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -240
Cheltenham
Single 26th 13:45 Fine Margin 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -235
Cheltenham
Single 26th 13:10 Guard Your 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -230
Cheltenham  [Dreams
Single 25th 14:25 Coastguard 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -225
Cheltenham  [Station
Single 25th 13:50 Shecouldbeany 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -220
Cheltenham  [thing
Single 25th 13:15 Letterston Lily 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -220
Cheltenham
Single 24th 14:55 Carlisle |Elleon 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -215
Single 24th 14:20 Carlisle |Geezer 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -210
Rockstar
Single 24th 13:48 Carlisle |Johnnywho 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -205
Single 23rd 14:55 St Mawes 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -215
Newmarket
Single 23rd 14:20 Pinhole 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -210
Newmarket
Single 23rd 13:45 Zaraquelle 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -205
Newmarket
Single 22nd 15:18 Exeter  [Dunstall 12.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -200
Rambler
Single 22nd 14:43 Exeter |Pony Soprano 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -195
Single 22nd 14:10 Exeter |Jackpot Des 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -212.5
Bordes
Single 21st 15:25 Saligo Bay 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -207.5
Plumpton
Single 21st 14:55 Kankin 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -202.5
Plumpton
Single 21st 14:25 Ami Bondhu 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -197.5
Plumpton
Single 20th 16:00 Kempton|Casa No Mento| 3.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -192.5
Single 20th 15:25 Kempton |Guy 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -187.5
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Single 20th 14:50 Kempton |Canal Court 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -182.5
Single 19th 14:35 Ascot Sumiha 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -177.5
Single 19th 13:55 Ascot Kinross 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -172.5
Single 19th 13:20 Ascot Sweet William 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -167.5
Single 18th 14:45 Uttoxeter|Classic King 9.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -162.5
Single 18th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Diamonds For 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -157.5
Luck
Single 18th 13:35 Uttoxeter|Knight Of Allen 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -152.5
Single 17th 14:32 Carlisle |Disco Annie 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -147.5
Single 17th 13:57 Carlisle |Parisencore 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -142.5
Single 17th 13:22 Carlisle |Shantou Lucky 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -142.5
Single 16th 15:30 Cerendipity 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -137.5
\Wetherby
Single 16th 14:30 Escapeandeva 12.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -132.5
\Wetherby de
Single 16th 14:00 Serious Chat 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -127.5
Wetherby
Single 15th 15:05 Market |Bluegrass 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -122.5
Rasen
Single 15th 14:35 Market |3 J Moon 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -117.5
Rasen
Single 15th 14:05 Market  |Rumoursareflyi 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -112.5
Rasen ng
Single 14th 14:30 Hereford |Celestial Ruby 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -107.5
Single 14th 14:00 Hereford |Henry Box 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -102.5
Brown
Single 14th 13:30 Hereford |Granny 10.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -97.5
Hawkins
Single 13th 15:00 Chairmanofthe 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -92.5
Goodwood board
Single 13th 14:25 Wicket Keeper 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -120
Goodwood
Single 13th 13:50 Clever Relation 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -120
Goodwood
Single 12th 14:40 York Malc 17.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 -115
Single 12th 14:05 York Stressfree 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -110
Single 12th 13:30 York It Ain't Two 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -105
Single 11th 14:40 York Minstrel Knight 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 -100
Single 11th 14:05 York Peter The Wolf 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -145
Single 11th 13:30 York Naxos 9.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -140
Single 10th 14:58 Exeter |Definite Dream 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -135
Single 10th 14:23 Exeter |Magical 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -130
Escape
Single 10th 13:48 Exeter |Hola Hermosa 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -125
Single 9th 15:05 Ludlow |Pethers Run 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -120
Single 9th 14:35 Ludlow |Tricky To 6.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -115
Attract
Single 9th 14:05 Ludlow |Global Esteem 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -110
Single 8th 15:00 Jungle Wood 10.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -105
Huntingdon
Single 8th 14:30 Mactavish 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -105
Huntingdon
Single 8th 14:00 Lightening 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -100
Huntingdon Gesture
Single 7th 14:27 Way Of Stars 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -95
Pontefract
Single 7th 13:52 Thornaby Pearl 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -90
Pontefract
Single 7th 13:17 Kildonan 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -85
Pontefract
Single 6th 15:50 Kelso Guy 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80
Single 6th 14:05 Kelso Harper Valley 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -75
Single 6th 13:30 Kelso Step Out 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75
Single 5th 15:00 Ascot \Vadream 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70
Each Way 5th 14:25 Ascot  |Gather Ye 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -65
Rosebuds
Single 5th 13:50 Ascot Democracy 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -60
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Dilemma
Single 4th 15:22 Ascot Kansas Du 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55
Berlais
Single 4th 14:47 Ascot Maxident 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50
Single 4th 14:12 Ascot Dakota Power 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -45
Single 3rd 14:23 Warwick |Hill Of Scarriff 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -40
Single 3rd 13:53 Warwick |Don Virginia 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40
Single 3rd 13:23 Warwick |Kabuki 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35
Single 2nd 14:48 Catterick |Troy Story 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30
Single 2nd 14:13 Catterick |Lovat Scout 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25
Single 2nd 13:38 Catterick |King Of The 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20
Jungle
Single 1st 14:40 Bath City Cyclone 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 14:05 Bath Johnjay 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 13:30 Bath Endofastorm 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

